 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

2) Relays are failsafe, non-terminated unless otherwise specified.
Rohde & Schwarz R&S®OSP Open Switch and Control Platform  5
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base units, extension unit and satellite box
Open Switch and Control Platform, with monitor interface 3) R&S®OSP120 1505.3009K12
Open Switch and Control Platform, with display and control panel 3) R&S®OSP130 1505.3009K03
Extension Unit 2) R&S®OSP150 1505.3009K15
Satellite Box, for up to two R&S®OSP modules R&S®OSP-B200S2 1528.3134K02/K04
Options
Modules with electromechanical RF relays
Modules with non-terminated relays up to 67 GHz
RF Switch Module, 6 × coaxial changeover relays SPDT (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz R&S®OSP-B101 1505.5101.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, latching R&S®OSP-B101L 1505.5101.52
RF Switch Module, 2 × coaxial multiposition relays SP6T (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz R&S®OSP-B102 1505.5201.02
RF Switch Module, 2 × SP6T (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, latching R&S®OSP-B102L 1505.5201.52
RF Switch Module, 6 × coaxial changeover relays SPDT (SMA 2.92, K), 0 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®OSP-B111 1505.4605.02
RF Switch Module, 3 × SPDT (2.4 mm), 0 Hz to 50 GHz, latching R&S®OSP-B111UL 1528.1531.13
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (2.4 mm), 0 Hz to 50 GHz, non-terminated, latching R&S®OSP-B111UL 1528.1531.16
RF Switch Module, 3 × SPDT (1.85 mm), 0 Hz to 67 GHz, latching R&S®OSP-B111VL 1515.5991.13
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (1.85 mm), 0 Hz to 67 GHz, latching R&S®OSP-B111VL 1515.5991.16
RF Switch Module, 2 × coaxial multiposition relays SP6T (SMA 2.92, K), 0 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®OSP-B112 1505.4611.02
RF Switch Module, 1 × SP6T (2.4 mm), 0 Hz to 50 GHz, latching R&S®OSP-B112UL 1528.1548.11
RF Switch Module, 2 × DPDT (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz R&S®OSP-B116 1515.5827.02
RF Switch Module, 2 × DPDT (2.92 mm, K), 0 Hz to 40 GHz R&S®OSP-B116H 1515.5827.40
RF Switch Module, 1 × SP8T (SMA), 2 × SPDT (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz R&S®OSP-B119 1515.5856.02
Modules with terminated relays up to 40 GHz
RF Switch Module, 3 × SPDT (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B121 1515.5504.02
RF Switch Module, 3 × SPDT (SMA 2.92, K), 0 Hz to 40 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B121H 1515.5504.40
RF Switch Module, 1 × SP6T (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B122 1515.5510.02
RF Switch Module, 1 × SP6T (2.92 mm), 0 Hz to 40 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B122H 1528.1525.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (SMA) and 1 × SP6T (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B123 1515.5527.02
RF Switch Module, 3 × SPDT (SMA) and 2 × SP6T (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B124 1515.5533.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (SMA) and 3 × SP6T (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B125 1515.5540.02
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (SMA) and 3 × SP6T (SMA), 0 Hz to 26.5 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B125E 1515.5540.26
RF Switch Module, 6 × SPDT (2.92 mm) and 3 × SP6T (2.92 mm), 0 Hz to 40 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B125H 1515.5540.40
RF Switch Module, 3 × SP6T (SMA), 0 Hz to 18 GHz, terminated R&S®OSP-B126 1515.5556.02
RF Switch Module, 1 × SP8T (SMA), terminated and 2 × SPDT (SMA), non-terminated,
0 Hz to 18 GHz
R&S®OSP-B129 1517.7004.02
Modules with relays with N (f) connectors up to 12.4 GHz